
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Handicap, Handicapped

1 131 3,595 $1,500.00 Pocahontas, VALast Call

2 162 3,550 $750.00 Charles Town, WVShowtime

3 115 3,521 $619.00 Kingwood, WVCrossroad Chiropractic

4 149 3,500 $536.00 Oak Hill, WVC Adam Toney Tire Pros

5 23 3,493 $481.00 Maidsville, WVB&D Transport

6 61 3,464 $441.00 Belpre, OHMegan And The Boys

7 7 3,455 $409.00 Beckley, WVKing Pins

8 38 3,446 $381.00 Parkersburg, WVD&R Heating & Cooling

9 169 3,441 $344.00 Logan, WVFear & Loathing

9 183 3,441 $344.00 Coal City, WVBeckley Miners

11 148 3,427 $308.00 Renick, WVFrankford Vet Hospital

12 153 3,415 $286.00 Spencer, WVShake And Bake

13 134 3,412 $262.00 Clarksburg, WVPin Busters

14 78 3,390 $240.00 Charleston, WVBallz Deep

15 45 3,384 $217.00 Inwood, WVI Don't Know

16 109 3,378 $183.50 Reedsville, WVMarch Westin

16 1 3,378 $183.50 Elkins, WVHinzman Auto Repair

18 130 3,376 $150.00 Oak Hill, WVPennheads II

$7,635.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Scratch, Scratch

1 28 3,324 $750.00 Star City, WVJust The Tip 2

2 81 3,269 $500.00 Parkersburg, WVTeam Big Wheel

3 39 3,224 $350.00 Morgantown, WVAlley 304

3 79 3,224 $350.00 Parkersburg, WVHammer Time

5 80 3,223 $250.00 Mineral Wells, WVShrek's Crew

6 20 3,220 $200.00 Maidsville, WVSuburban Lanes 2

$2,400.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$10,035.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team Optional Scratch, Optional Scratch, Scratch

1 28 3,324 $1,000.00 Star City, WVJust The Tip 2

2 149 3,301 $500.00 Oak Hill, WVC Adam Toney Tire Pros

3 81 3,269 $300.00 Parkersburg, WVTeam Big Wheel

$1,800.00Total prizes awarded in this division:
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$1,800.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

1 184 1,662 $600.00 Kingwood, WVWilson, Cody J / Wilson, Jacob

2 66 1,648 $425.00 Martinsburg, WVFowler, Doug / Fowler, Jason

3 63 1,643 $382.00 Williamstown, WVYoung, Brian A / Sweat, Heath M

4 171 1,635 $346.00 Franklin, WVKile, Evan S / Warner, Wells M

5 62 1,606 $315.00 Fairmont, WVHenderson, Madison P / Hoy, Edward Y

6 89 1,585 $289.00 Mathias, WVLeuliette, Timothy P / Zelesnick, Sean P

7 126 1,565 $267.00 Huntington, WVSullivan, Charles L / Ross, Thomas T

8 140 1,560 $248.00 Wellsburg, WVDeMark, Marlene K / DeMark, Greg C

9 128 1,555 $232.00 Huntington, WVRapp, Bart J / Theuring, Robert T

10 8 1,548 $219.00 Beckley, WVBrown, Gabriella (Pheebs) A / Holt, Shawn L

11 13 1,545 $206.00 Maben, WVMcKinney, Arnie / Cook, Mark A

12 69 1,543 $195.00 Oakland, MDFairgrieve, Thomas E / Mousch, Joseph C

13 9 1,540 $186.00 Beckley, WVBegley, Trenton H / Clay, Micah H

14 6 1,539 $177.00 Beckley, WVBegley, Trenton H / Lucas, Douglas W

15 43 1,537 $170.00 Gerrardstown, WVFox, Faith / Murray, Jamie C

16 46 1,534 $164.00 Elkins, WVHelmick, Mike R / Moore, Brent M

17 111 1,532 $158.00 Fairmont, WVBarkley, Larry / Barkley, Jaiden K

18 127 1,530 $152.00 Huntington, WVFischer, Karen / Rapp, Melissa D

19 158 1,529 $147.00 Spencer, WVDewitt, Ronald, II / Randolph, Randy M

20 110 1,520 $142.00 Chesapeake, OHThompson, Walter E, Jr / Riley, Herbert C

21 7 1,519 $138.00 Beckley, WVHolt, Shawn L / Windsor, Christopher (Chris) M

22 56 1,518 $132.00 Fairmont, WVMartin, Chad B / Hoy, Edward Y

22 148 1,518 $132.00 Renick, WVGibson, William F / Hayes, Cody

24 44 1,517 $126.00 Bunker Hill, WVHoffmaster, Anthony / Engle, Kevin

25 45 1,516 $121.00 Inwood, WVMiller, Terry, II / Miller, Danielle

26 70 1,515 $118.00 Beckley, WVEllison, Stanley O / Bishop, James A

27 38 1,514 $114.00 Parkersburg, WVMorris, Glenn R, Jr / Morris, Cameron A

28 152 1,511 $111.00 Elkin, WVCooper, Kelly D / Shipp, Hunter S

29 28 1,510 $108.00 Star City, WVMerza, Zarek H / Andersen, Kaylee N

30 47 1,505 $104.00 Elkins, WVKelly, Robert L / Kelly, Lisa M

31 38 1,504 $99.50 Parkersburg, WVMcIntosh, John B / Douglas, Dakota L

31 48 1,504 $99.50 Maidsville, WVCale, Haley P / Taylor, David E

33 126 1,503 $95.00 Huntington, WVMcCoy, Christy A / McCoy, Joseph T

34 162 1,500 $92.00 Charles Town, WVJohnson, James / Barrow, Darin

35 187 1,496 $89.00 Clarksburg, WVHonce, Michael E / Annese, Frank L

36 9 1,495 $86.00 Beckley, WVClay, Johnie A / Clay, Johnie E

37 100 1,492 $80.00 McMechen, WVGorby, Tammy / Germann, Christy M

37 159 1,492 $80.00 St. Albans, WVBroyles, Randy L / Martin, Denny J

39 66 1,491 $75.00 Martinsburg, WVCampbell, Brandon / Michael, David

40 45 1,487 $70.50 Inwood, WVFitz, Corey / Walker, Dale

40 56 1,487 $70.50 Fairmont, WVLayton, Jeremy N / Towson, Terry E

42 156 1,486 $66.00 Spencer, WVMetz, Michael A / Snider, Brandon J
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43 24 1,483 $63.00 Meadville, PALynn, James W / Lynn, Corey J

44 41 1,480 $60.00 Bluefield, WVSanders, Kristoffer K / Brooks, Alan

$7,350.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

1 27 1,517 $425.00 Star City, WVJohnston, Ashton D / Meleady, Gary M, II

2 80 1,507 $300.00 Mineral Wells, WVHipkiss, Donald S, Jr / Bennett, Chuck C, III

3 19 1,489 $272.00 Maidsville, WVFreeland, Chris E / Sipple, Mike W

4 30 1,480 $238.00 Star City, WVYost, Richard T / McClure, Scott A

5 28 1,439 $210.00 Star City, WVLatham, Jeremy S / Moore, Brent M

6 81 1,431 $183.00 Parkersburg, WVCurtis, Shawn / Hipkiss, Donald S, Jr

7 105 1,428 $161.00 Maidsville, WVCyphers, Josh A / Cyphers, Jeffrey A

8 22 1,427 $140.00 Maidsville, WVWeir, Adam M / Willard, Earsel K

9 80 1,423 $120.00 Mineral Wells, WVCurtis, Shawn / Watson, Brent G

10 81 1,416 $102.00 Parkersburg, WVAlden, Bruce A / Watson, Brian K

11 82 1,413 $85.00 Mineral Wells, WVPetzel, Jim / Eddy, Scott A

12 81 1,411 $70.00 Parkersburg, WVWatson, Brent G / Bennett, Chuck C, III

13 21 1,407 $65.00 Maidsville, WVLantz, Michael G / Utt, Raymond J

14 68 1,395 $60.00 Oakland, MDYates, Derek R / Brobst, Mike R

$2,431.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$9,781.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles Optional Scratch, Doubles Optional Scratch, Scratch

1 27 1,517 $500.00 Star City, WVJohnston, Ashton D / Meleady, Gary M, II

2 80 1,507 $300.00 Mineral Wells, WVHipkiss, Donald S, Jr / Bennett, Chuck C, III

3 19 1,489 $250.00 Maidsville, WVFreeland, Chris E / Sipple, Mike W

4 30 1,480 $200.00 Star City, WVYost, Richard T / McClure, Scott A

5 28 1,439 $170.00 Star City, WVLatham, Jeremy S / Moore, Brent M

6 81 1,431 $150.00 Parkersburg, WVCurtis, Shawn / Hipkiss, Donald S, Jr

7 105 1,428 $120.00 Maidsville, WVCyphers, Josh A / Cyphers, Jeffrey A

8 22 1,427 $100.00 Maidsville, WVWeir, Adam M / Willard, Earsel K

9 80 1,423 $82.00 Mineral Wells, WVCurtis, Shawn / Watson, Brent G

$1,872.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$1,872.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles,  Handicap, Handicapped

1 69 911 $300.00 Oakland, MDMousch, Joseph C
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2 187 858 $225.00 Clarksburg, WVAnnese, Frank L

3 1 856 $207.00 Elkins, WVHinzman, Harvey

4 90 837 $193.00 Mathias, WVLandis, Ethan T

5 7 834 $181.00 Beckley, WVWindsor, Christopher (Chris) M

6 118 828 $169.00 Salem, WVGillespie, Billy C

7 177 821 $159.00 Elkins, WVElmore, Timothy J

8 18 817 $147.00 Reynoldsville, WVPerine, James C

8 46 817 $147.00 Elkins, WVFrymyer, John W

10 71 816 $137.00 Beckley, WVSanchez, Mark D

11 150 815 $131.00 Belpre, OHWarren, Brent E

12 131 814 $126.00 Pocahontas, VAFerrell, Joe

13 145 813 $121.00 Princeton, WVJennings, Ross A

14 66 808 $118.00 Martinsburg, WVFowler, Jason

15 66 806 $114.00 Martinsburg, WVFowler, Doug

16 118 805 $111.00 Salem, WVPerine, Aaron T

17 63 804 $108.00 Williamstown, WVSweat, Heath M

18 163 802 $105.00 Oak Hill, WVChapman, John A

19 156 800 $102.00 Spencer, WVMetz, Michael A

20 65 796 $100.00 Hedgerville, WVPainter, Lewis

20 154 796 $100.00 Spencer, WVNg, Hong-Kin

22 42 794 $98.00 White Sulphur Spring, WVHammons, Nathan P

23 137 793 $96.00 Gilbert, WVBrowning, Patrick L

24 71 791 $93.00 Beckley, WVGreco, Shane P

24 139 791 $93.00 Wellsburg, WVZatta, Edward C

26 142 789 $91.00 Washington, WVHill, Jordan

27 64 787 $89.00 Huntington, WVRiner, Joseph A

27 188 787 $89.00 Clarksburg, WVStutler, Timothy R

29 175 785 $87.00 Elkins, WVMace, Taylor N

30 159 784 $85.00 St. Albans, WVBroyles, Randy L

30 165 784 $85.00 Philippi, WVPoling, Toby C

32 158 782 $83.00 Spencer, WVParsons, Stephen R

33 162 781 $81.50 Charles Town, WVBerry, Mario

33 168 781 $81.50 Independence, WVZinn, Ethan D

35 40 779 $80.00 Bluefield, WVCraig, Aaron K

35 62 779 $80.00 Fairmont, WVHenderson, Madison P

37 71 778 $79.00 Beckley, WVGreco, Toney L

38 43 776 $78.00 Gerrardstown, WVMurray, Jamie C

39 16 775 $76.00 Wheeling, WVLong, Bryan

39 113 775 $76.00 Beckley, WVMitchem, Pamela D

41 45 774 $74.00 Inwood, WVFitz, Corey

42 47 773 $72.00 Elkins, WVKelly, Lisa M

42 115 773 $72.00 Kingwood, WVListon, Anthony R

42 118 773 $72.00 Salem, WVLambernedis, David N

45 158 772 $70.00 Spencer, WVRandolph, Randy M

46 101 770 $68.50 Martins Ferry, OHSCHENERLEIN, CURTIS T

46 129 770 $68.50 Fayetteville, WVCanterbury, Jenelle M

48 66 769 $67.00 Martinsburg, WVMichael, David

49 119 768 $65.50 Morgantown, WVBarkley, Jaiden K

49 163 768 $65.50 Oak Hill, WVMarshall, Brian D
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51 153 767 $64.50 Spencer, WVSontos, Paula L

51 162 767 $64.50 Charles Town, WVJohnson, James

53 100 766 $62.50 McMechen, WVPellen, Brittany N

53 147 766 $62.50 Clarksburg, WVCarpenter, Zachary D

55 91 765 $61.00 Petersburg, WVMichael, Carissa A

56 142 764 $60.00 Washington, WVWilson, Chesley D

57 33 763 $58.50 Princeton, WVBoerboom, Lambertus H

57 161 763 $58.50 Athens, WVMitchell, Bobby A

59 17 762 $55.00 Wheeling, WVRunyon, Dave E

59 70 762 $55.00 Beckley, WVAdams, Timothy D

59 72 762 $55.00 Farmington, WVHaught, Albert P

59 83 762 $55.00 Kingwood, WVMenear, Arthur T

59 101 762 $55.00 Martins Ferry, OHThomas, David

64 60 759 $51.00 Morgantown, WVGeorge, Melody L

64 93 759 $51.00 Petersburg, WVWratchford, Trey

64 156 759 $51.00 Spencer, WVSnider, Brandon J

64 11 759 $51.00 Masontown, WVWinston, William J

68 149 757 $49.00 Oak Hill, WVToney, Kris W

69 38 756 $47.00 Parkersburg, WVMorris, Cameron A

69 84 756 $47.00 Morgantown, WVWatts, Ryan

69 152 756 $47.00 Elkin, WVCooper, Kevin D

72 44 755 $43.50 Bunker Hill, WVSiford, Stephanie

72 48 755 $43.50 Maidsville, WVTravis, Ivy M

72 127 755 $43.50 Huntington, WVTurner, Dawn L

72 155 755 $43.50 Spencer, WVFacemyer, Pamela J

76 41 754 $39.00 Bluefield, WVBrooks, Alan

76 99 754 $39.00 Mount Clare, WVCopley, Autumn D

76 162 754 $39.00 Charles Town, WVMercer, Karlee

76 171 754 $39.00 Franklin, WVWarner, Wells M

76 10 754 $39.00 Parkersburg, WVLamp, Coleman

81 70 753 $37.00 Beckley, WVOrren, James (Rick)

82 93 752 $36.00 Petersburg, WVWompler, Edward C

83 18 751 $32.50 Reynoldsville, WVSuder, Michael S

83 24 751 $32.50 Meadville, PAZarembinski, Don

83 42 751 $32.50 White Sulphur Spring, WVCollins, Ronnie G

83 57 751 $32.50 Kingwood, WVSnyder, Danette

83 85 751 $32.50 Morgantown, WVRobertson, Nick

83 143 751 $32.50 Gilbert, WVBrowning, Charles

$7,215.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles,  Scratch, Scratch

1 130 783 $225.00 Oak Hill, WVBinder, Alvin D

2 80 773 $180.00 Mineral Wells, WVBennett, Chuck C

3 128 763 $162.00 Huntington, WVTheuring, Robert

4 41 753 $145.00 Bluefield, WVSanders, Kristoffer K

5 144 750 $132.00 Pursglove, WVLantz, Michael G

6 105 746 $121.00 Maidsville, WVCyphers, Jeffrey A
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7 135 743 $111.00 Grafton, WVRobinson, Dustin A

8 99 737 $103.00 Mount Clare, WVMcClure, Scott A

9 4 734 $97.00 Daniels, WVWells, John R

10 158 730 $91.00 Spencer, WVDewitt, Ronald

11 19 719 $85.00 Maidsville, WVFreeland, Chris E

12 130 716 $80.00 Oak Hill, WVCanterbury, Bill E

13 1 715 $76.00 Elkins, WVHuffnagel, Michael

14 24 709 $71.00 Meadville, PALynn, Corey J

15 106 707 $66.50 Charleston, WVPrince, Sarah N

15 184 707 $66.50 Kingwood, WVWilson, Cody J

17 89 705 $61.00 Mathias, WVLeuliette, Timothy P

18 163 703 $58.00 Oak Hill, WVShepherd, Chad E

19 162 702 $55.00 Charles Town, WVMercer, David

20 39 700 $53.00 Morgantown, WVScroggins, Ben A

21 105 699 $50.00 Maidsville, WVCyphers, Josh A

22 6 696 $47.00 Beckley, WVJasmin, Summer A

23 99 695 $43.50 Mount Clare, WVJohnson, Alan M

23 148 695 $43.50 Renick, WVHayes, Cody

25 135 694 $40.00 Grafton, WVGower, Jonathan C

26 21 693 $38.00 Maidsville, WVWolfe, Charles

27 91 691 $36.00 Petersburg, WVWalp, Lawrence E

28 77 690 $31.50 Charleston, WVBailey, Brian N

28 96 690 $31.50 Petersburg, WVWratchford, Terry W

$2,400.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$9,615.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles Optional Scratch, Singles Optional Scratch, Scratch

1 80 773 $250.00 Mineral Wells, WVBennett, Chuck C

2 41 753 $200.00 Bluefield, WVSanders, Kristoffer K

3 144 750 $180.00 Pursglove, WVLantz, Michael G

4 105 746 $165.00 Maidsville, WVCyphers, Jeffrey A

5 99 737 $150.00 Mount Clare, WVMcClure, Scott A

6 4 734 $133.00 Daniels, WVWells, John R

7 7 726 $120.00 Beckley, WVWindsor, Christopher (Chris) M

8 131 723 $110.00 Pocahontas, VAFerrell, Joe

9 19 719 $100.00 Maidsville, WVFreeland, Chris E

10 24 709 $90.00 Meadville, PALynn, Corey J

11 39 708 $81.00 Morgantown, WVFreeland, Chris E

12 106 707 $75.00 Charleston, WVPrince, Sarah N

13 21 704 $66.00 Maidsville, WVLantz, Michael G

13 161 704 $66.00 Athens, WVMitchell, Bobby A

15 39 700 $50.00 Morgantown, WVScroggins, Ben A

$1,836.00Total prizes awarded in this division:
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$1,836.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, Handicap, Handicapped

1 66 2,437 $250.00 Martinsburg, WVFowler, Jason

2 184 2,385 $150.00 Kingwood, WVWilson, Jacob

3 131 2,361 $100.00 Pocahontas, VAFerrell, Joe

4 69 2,350 $78.00 Oakland, MDMousch, Joseph C

5 28 2,293 $65.00 Star City, WVMoore, Brent M

6 61 2,291 $60.00 Belpre, OHWhitehead, Jake K

7 63 2,289 $57.00 Williamstown, WVSweat, Heath M

8 64 2,276 $55.00 Huntington, WVRiner, Joseph A

9 159 2,271 $52.00 St. Albans, WVBroyles, Randy L

10 163 2,268 $51.00 Oak Hill, WVMarshall, Brian D

11 38 2,266 $50.00 Parkersburg, WVMorris, Cameron A

12 149 2,264 $49.00 Oak Hill, WVToney, Kris W

13 126 2,255 $47.00 Huntington, WVRoss, James T

14 1 2,253 $46.00 Elkins, WVHinzman, Harvey

15 38 2,248 $45.00 Parkersburg, WVMcIntosh, John B

16 162 2,243 $44.00 Charles Town, WVMercer, David

17 162 2,240 $42.00 Charles Town, WVJohnson, James

18 152 2,239 $41.00 Elkin, WVCooper, Kevin D

19 84 2,238 $39.50 Morgantown, WVRobertson, Nick

19 90 2,238 $39.50 Mathias, WVLandis, Ethan T

21 153 2,237 $37.00 Spencer, WVSontos, Paula L

22 66 2,235 $36.00 Martinsburg, WVFowler, Doug

23 148 2,233 $35.00 Renick, WVSimmons, Michael G

24 31 2,229 $33.00 Parkersburg, WVMorris, Joseph D

24 171 2,229 $33.00 Franklin, WVWarner, Wells M

26 1 2,227 $31.00 Elkins, WVHuffnagel, Michael

27 7 2,221 $30.00 Beckley, WVWindsor, Christopher (Chris) M

28 47 2,218 $29.00 Elkins, WVKelly, Robert L

29 45 2,217 $27.00 Inwood, WVWalker, Dale

30 27 2,216 $25.50 Star City, WVVarner, Alexander J

30 171 2,216 $25.50 Franklin, WVDay, Tyler C

32 89 2,214 $24.00 Mathias, WVZelesnick, Sean P

33 71 2,213 $22.00 Beckley, WVSanchez, Mark D

34 70 2,209 $20.50 Beckley, WVEllison, Stanley O

34 158 2,209 $20.50 Spencer, WVParsons, Stephen R

36 137 2,208 $19.00 Gilbert, WVBrowning, Patrick L

37 100 2,207 $17.00 McMechen, WVPellen, Brittany N

38 101 2,206 $16.00 Martins Ferry, OHHolmes, Rebeca S

39 156 2,204 $14.50 Spencer, WVSnider, Brandon J

39 161 2,204 $14.50 Athens, WVCraig, Aaron K

41 66 2,203 $12.00 Martinsburg, WVShepherd, Terry

42 101 2,201 $10.50 Martins Ferry, OHThomas, David

42 147 2,201 $10.50 Clarksburg, WVCarpenter, John D
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$1,904.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

1 105 2,221 $150.00 Maidsville, WVCyphers, Jeffrey A

2 81 2,199 $75.00 Parkersburg, WVBennett, Chuck C

3 130 2,174 $67.00 Oak Hill, WVBinder, Alvin D

4 81 2,126 $58.00 Parkersburg, WVHipkiss, Donald S

5 19 2,117 $49.00 Maidsville, WVFreeland, Chris E

6 21 2,107 $40.00 Maidsville, WVLantz, Michael G

6 144 2,107 $40.00 Pursglove, WVVarner, Logan M

8 99 2,099 $32.00 Mount Clare, WVJohnson, Alan M

9 40 2,081 $28.00 Bluefield, WVSanders, Kristoffer K

10 65 2,073 $25.00 Hedgerville, WVPainter, James

11 22 2,072 $22.00 Maidsville, WVWeir, Adam M

12 96 2,069 $19.00 Petersburg, WVHimelright, Don R

13 9 2,061 $17.00 Beckley, WVClay, Johnie E

14 39 2,053 $14.00 Morgantown, WVScroggins, Ben A

$636.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$2,540.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events Optional Scratch, All Events OptionalScratch, Scratch

1 105 2,221 $250.00 Maidsville, WVCyphers, Jeffrey A

2 81 2,199 $225.00 Parkersburg, WVBennett, Chuck C

3 81 2,126 $200.00 Parkersburg, WVHipkiss, Donald S

4 19 2,117 $175.00 Maidsville, WVFreeland, Chris E

5 21 2,107 $160.00 Maidsville, WVLantz, Michael G

6 99 2,099 $150.00 Mount Clare, WVJohnson, Alan M

7 28 2,092 $120.00 Star City, WVMoore, Brent M

8 131 2,088 $100.00 Pocahontas, VAFerrell, Joe

9 41 2,081 $75.00 Bluefield, WVSanders, Kristoffer K

10 27 2,080 $60.00 Star City, WVMeleady, Gary M

11 22 2,072 $55.00 Maidsville, WVWeir, Adam M

12 9 2,061 $50.00 Beckley, WVClay, Johnie E

$1,620.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$1,620.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$39,099.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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